
DP1

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

0
7:10 – 8:00

English A HL
English B HL1
English B HL2
English B HL3

BK
Kw
KC
Bł

206
120
211
101

Physical Education
EE Consultation KC 211

Religion 3e DL 019 German B SL/HL
Spanish B SL/HL

Nu
EO

213
111

1
8:00 – 8:45

Biology SL
Biology HL1
Chemistry SL
Chemistry HL2

DS
KT
Cz
KM

B2
B1
C1
C2

English A HL
English B HL1
English B HL2
English B HL3

BK
Kw
KC
Bł

206
120
211
101

Physical Education Biology SL
Biology HL1
Chemistry SL
Chemistry HL2

DS
KT
Cz
KM

B2
B1
C1
C2

German B SL/HL
Spanish B SL/HL

Nu
EO

213
111

2
8:50 – 9:35

Biology SL
Biology HL1
Chemistry SL
Chemistry HL2

DS
KT
Cz
KM

B2
B1
C1
C2

Polish HL/SL3
Polish SL1
Polish SL2

AN/TP
AJ
kj

107
314
106

Physical Education Biology SL
Biology HL1
Chemistry SL
Chemistry HL2

DS
KT
Cz
KM

B2
B1
C1
C2

Geography HL
Psychology SL
TOK 1

AT
SY
BK

205
211
206

3
9:45 – 10:30

Mathematics AA HL
Mathematics AI HL
Mathematics AI SL

JO
SE
BP

201
308
306

Polish HL/SL3
Polish SL1
Polish SL2

AN/TP
AJ
kj

107
314
106

English A HL
English B HL1
English B HL2
English B HL3

BK
BŁ
Kw
KC

206
101
120
211

Chemistry HL1
Geography HL
Biology HL2

Cz
AT
DS

C1
205
B2

Geography HL
Psychology SL
TOK 1

AT
SY
BK

205
211
206

4
10:40 – 11:25

Mathematics AA HL
Mathematics AI HL
Mathematics AI SL

JO
SE
BP

201
308
306

Geography SL
Psychology SL
Economics SL
Spanish B HL

AT
SY
IM
EO

205
106
BW
111

English A HL
English B HL1
English B HL2
English B HL3

BK
BŁ
Kw
KC

206
101
120
211

Chemistry HL1
Geography HL
Biology HL2

Cz
AT
DS

C1
205
B2

Chemistry HL1
History SL/HL

Cz
MH

C1
018

5
11:35 – 12:20

Polish HL/SL3
Polish SL1
Polish SL2

AN/TP
AJ
kj

107
314
106

Geography SL
Psychology SL
Economics SL
Spanish B HL

AT
SY
IM
EO

205
106
BW
111

Geography SL
TOK 4
Economics SL

AT
SŚ
IM

205
206
CW

History SL/HL
TOK 2
German B HL

MH
BK
Nu

018
206
213

Chemistry HL1
History SL/HL

Cz
MH

C1
018

6
12:45 – 13:30

Polish HL/SL3
Polish SL1
Polish SL2

AN/TP
AJ
kj

107
314
106

TOK3
Mathematics AI HL
Mathematics AA HL
Mathematics AA SL

SŚ
SE
JO
BP

206
308
201
306

Geography SL
TOK 4
Economics SL

AT
SŚ
IM

205
206
CW

History SL/HL
TOK 2
German B HL

MH
BK
Nu

018
206
213

Polish A HL
Biology HL2
Physics SL/HL
Mathematics AA SL

AN/TP
DS
BA
BP

107
B2
F2
201

7
13:40 – 14:25

Form Period 3e
Form Period 3f

P1
EO

305
111

TOK3
Mathematics AI HL
Mathematics AA HL
Mathematics AA SL

SŚ
SE
JO
BP

206
308
201
306

Chemistry HL1
Geography HL
Biology HL2
Physics HL

Cz
AT
DS
BA

CW
205
B2
F2

Mathematics AA HL
Mathematics AI HL
Mathematics AI SL

JO
SE
BP

201
308
309

Polish A HL
Biology HL2
Physics SL/HL
Mathematics AA SL

AN/TP
DS
BA
BP

107
B2
F2
201

8
14:30 – 15:15

German B SL/HL
Spanish B SL/HL

Nu
EO

213
111

Biology HL1
History HL
Physics SL/HL

KT
MH
BA

B1
018
F2

Chemistry HL1
Geography HL
Biology HL2
Physics HL

Cz
AT
DS
BA

CW
205
B2
F2

Mathematics AA HL
Mathematics AI HL
Mathematics AI SL

JO
SE
BP

201
308
309

English A HL
English B HL1
English B HL2
English B HL3

BK
KC
BM
Kw

206
211
101
120

9
15:20 – 16:05

German B SL/HL
Spanish B SL/HL

Nu
EO

213
111

Biology HL1
History HL
Physics SL/HL

KT
MH
BA

B1
018
F2

Chemistry HL2 KM C2 Religion 3f DL 019 English A HL
English B HL1
English B HL2
English B HL3

BK
KC
BM
Kw

206
211
101
120

10
16:10 – 16:55

Chemistry HL2 KM C2


